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RINE MARVIN NEAL
155 SE ST MARGARET ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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1551/1544 10/07/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RINE MARVIN NEAL

RINE MARVIN NEAL (E

1349/2072 12/12/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES C & MARY L RINE

MARVIN NEAL RINE
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000045238 Electrical Servic 0 08/22/2022

8159 REMODEL 1,200 03/14/1994

HX Base Yr

227 SE ANDREW PARK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,184 48.6540 54.49 64,516 1931 1931 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1158

BAS 1,158 100 1,158 12,620

UOP 130 20 26 283

1,288 1,184 12,903

BAS= W15 UOP= W13 S10 E13 N10$ S10 W13 S36 E28 N46$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.48 13,000.00 19,240.00 10,005


